2023
HVAC
Product
Catalog
For product information, go to
For support, call: 800.513.1152

PART NUMBER / DESCRIPTION
PACKAGED TERMINAL (PTAC)
10
CONDUIT INTERFACE KITS
HARDWIRE KITS WITH UNIT CONNECTOR
CONDUIT KITS WITHOUT UNIT CONNECTOR
CONDUIT KITS WITH UNIT CONNECTOR
HARDWIRE KITS WITHOUT UNIT CONNECTOR
HARDWIRE KITS
HARDWIRE-KIT-230V
	 208/230V permanent power connection to the unit with
	 36-inch flexible steel conduit and easy unit disconnect.
HARDWIRE-KIT-265V
	 265V permanent power connection to the unit with
	 36-inch flexible steel conduit and easy unit disconnect.
	 Conduit Interface for connecting existing conduit power E2-CI-230V-15A	 connection* to a unit.  For applications requiring 15 ampE2-CI-265V-15A 	 service and 2.5 kW electric heat.
	 Conduit Interface for connecting existing conduit power E2-CI-230V-20A	 connection* to a unit.  For applications requiring 20 ampE2-CI-265V-20A 	 service and 3.5 kW electric heat.
	 Conduit Interface for connecting existing conduit power E2-CI-230V-30A
	 connection* to a unit.  For applications requiring 30 ampE2-CI-265V-30A
 	 service and 5 kW electric heat.
	 Permanent Power Connection to the unit with 36-inch flexible
E2-HW-230V-15A	 steel conduit and unit-mounted power connector.*  For
E2-HW-265V-15A	 applications requiring 15 amp service and 2.5 kW electric heat.
	 Permanent Power Connection to the unit with 36-inch flexible
E2-HW-230V-20A	 steel conduit and unit-mounted power connector.*  For
E2-HW-265V-20A	 applications requiring 20 amp service and 3.5 kW electric heat.
	 Permanent Power Connection to the unit with 36-inch flexible E2-HW-230V-30A	 steel conduit and unit-mounted power connector.*  ForE2-HW-265V-30A	 applications requiring 30 amp service and 5 kW electric heat.
	 208/230V Conduit Interface for connecting existing conduit
	 power connection to a unit.  Kit provides right angle conduit
CONDUIT-INTF-230V	 connector, easy unit disconnect and unit access cover.